M18DC	100667
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) WIX-64762 (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	600315273226 M/8-667/ The O7/06/18-01004-020 ++160.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	N. CAUSSEAUX JUL 2 0 Z018

•

ζ

COVER LETTER

÷

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

÷

+ BwC 1, LLC SUBJECT: _____

9

117 8102

Name of Limited Liability Company

.

.

. .

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

٩,

	Carlos Pierre A	lvarez					
		Ň	ame of Person				
	5244 SW 102 C	Ct					
			Address				
	Miami, FL 331	65					
		City/S	itate and Zip Code				
_	pierre.bwc@gm:						
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	lification)		
For further infor	nation concernin	g this matter, please call:					
Carlos	Pierre Alvarez		786 at (486-16)			
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number		
Division Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations tion Section x 6327 ssee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	TADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding ceutive Center Circle see, FL 32304		
Enclosed is a che	ck for the follow .00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ıg Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		
REAL TANIED							



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 16, 2018

CARLOS PIERRE ALVAREZ 5244 SW 102 COURT MIAMI, FL 33165

SUBJECT: BWC 1, LLC Ref. Number: W18000064703

We have received your document for BWC 1, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 318A00014536

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassoo, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I BWC I, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate r	same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	The alternate name must include "Limited Lia	bility Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")		
2 Delaware		3.			
(Jurischetion under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI numb	er, if applicable)		
4, 06/06/18			ale and a		
···	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to reg (See sections 605 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine p	istration.) penalty liability)	2011		
5.		6. Capitol Services			
(Street Address of	Principal Office)	(Mailing Add	ressi di anti		
5244 SW 102 Ci		1675 South State St., Ste B			
Miami, FL 33165		Dover, DE 19901	······································		
7. Name and street addre:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	<u>«OT</u> acceptable)	5		
Name:	Carlos Pierre Alvarez		-		
Office Address:	5244 SW 102 Ct				
	Miami	, Florida <u>33165</u>	Elorida 33165		
	(City)		(Zip code)		
designated in this applica to comply with the provis	egistered agent and to accept service of pro- tation, I hereby accept the appointment as r ions of all statutes relative to the proper at is of my position as registered agent. Carlos Pierre Alvarez.	registered agent and agree to act	in this capacity. I further agree		
	(Registered agent's sign	ature)			
8. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the person(s) who has/l	have authority to manage is/are:			
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
Member	BwC Opportunity Fund I. LLC				
	5244 SW 102 Ct				
	<u>Miami, FL 33165</u>				
·					
			·····		
Allea attachments if nases					

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of in authorized person

Carlos Pierre Alvarez

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BWC I, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BWC I, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

MIN JUL IS AMIL: 43

Page 1



b. Secretary of State

Authentication: 202943395

Date: 06-22-18

6919550 8300

SR# 20185323145 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml